
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

9/1(日) 晴れ時々曇り 31.3 9.5 2,328.0 81,946 81,946 46,509 176.2

9/2(月) 晴れ一時雨 28.7 1.6 858.0 30,202 112,147 93,018 120.6

9/3(火) 晴れ一時雨 28.8 7.9 2,148.0 75,610 187,757 139,527 134.6

9/4(水) 晴れ 31.9 12.4 2,766.0 97,363 285,120 186,036 153.3

9/5(木) 晴れ 31.6 11.6 2,709.0 95,357 380,477 232,544 163.6

9/6(金) 曇り一時雨 26.4 0.1 842.0 29,638 410,115 279,053 147.0

9/7(土) 曇り一時雨 29.0 1.1 1,225.0 43,120 453,235 325,562 139.2

9/8(日) 晴れ一時雨 28.0 8.9 2,510.0 88,352 541,587 372,071 145.6

9/9(月) 晴れ 31.9 9.6 2,140.0 75,328 616,915 418,580 147.4

9/10(火) 晴れ 34.0 11.6 2,547.0 89,654 706,570 465,089 151.9

9/11(水) 晴れ時々曇り 31.5 3.3 1,662.0 58,502 765,072 511,598 149.5

9/12(木) 晴れ時々曇り 30.3 8.6 2,252.0 79,270 844,342 558,107 151.3

9/13(金) 晴れのち曇り 28.5 2.9 1,263.0 44,458 888,800 604,616 147.0

9/14(土) 曇り一時雨 28.7 1.1 1,452.0 51,110 939,910 651,124 144.4

9/15(日) 曇り時々雨 29.3 0.7 613.0 21,578 961,488 697,633 137.8

9/16(月) 晴れ 30.2 11.2 2,600.0 91,520 1,053,008 744,142 141.5

9/17(火) 晴れのち一時雨 27.3 1.0 1,517.0 53,398 1,106,406 790,651 139.9

9/18(水) 曇り一時雨 28.3 3.5 1,459.0 51,357 1,157,763 837,160 138.3

9/19(木) 曇り時々晴れ 27.7 4.0 1,686.0 59,347 1,217,110 883,669 137.7

9/20(金) 雨 25.7 0.0 240.0 8,448 1,225,558 930,178 131.8

9/21(土) 雨時々止む 18.6 0.0 116.0 4,083 1,229,642 976,687 125.9

9/22(日) 曇り時々雨 20.7 0.0 357.0 12,566 1,242,208 1,023,196 121.4

9/23(月) 晴れ一時雨 23.9 3.9 1,757.0 61,846 1,304,054 1,069,704 121.9

9/24(火) 晴れ 24.0 11.2 2,813.0 99,018 1,403,072 1,116,213 125.7

9/25(水) 晴れ 26.4 11.0 2,692.0 94,758 1,497,830 1,162,722 128.8

9/26(木) 曇り時々晴れ 27.9 2.8 1,424.0 50,125 1,547,955 1,209,231 128.0

9/27(金) 晴れ時々曇り 26.4 9.4 2,316.0 81,523 1,629,478 1,255,740 129.8

9/28(土) 曇り時々晴れ 25.4 6.4 1,761.0 61,987 1,691,466 1,302,249 129.9

9/29(日)晴れのち時々曇り 25.9 8.0 2,175.0 76,560 1,768,026 1,348,758 131.1

9/30(月) 晴れ時々曇り 26.9 5.0 1,862.0 65,542 1,833,568 1,395,267 131.4

℃ h 52090.0

27.8 5.61 1736.3

4.13 1345.7
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  月目標値(/日) ¥46,509
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